

**HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH**

**MAIN CASE No: W.P.No.4776 of 2019**

**PROCEEDING SHEET**

<b>Sl. No.</b>	<b>DATE</b>	<b>ORDER</b>	<b>OFFICE NOTE.</b>
	31.03.2026	<p><b><u>TRR,J</u></b></p> <p>At request of learned Government Pleader, list this matter after one (01) week.</p> <p style="text-align: right;"><u>TRR, J</u></p> <p>ANS</p>	